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Caution : You must read this before you proceed.

Not for commercial use. For residential use only.

Furniture may scratch floors. We recommend using furni-
ture pads to protect your floors.

Do not put hot items directly on furniture surface.
Do not clean furniture with harsh cleansers or polish.
Do not place furniture under direct sunlight.

Do not place furniture near heating or cooling vents.

Do not write on furniture without a padded harrier to pro-
tect the surface.

Do not place furniture outside. For indoor use only.

Stains may be removed with mild soap solution and damp
cloth.

Children should not climb or jump on the furniture.

Dust and pick-up spills using a clean, non-colored, lint-free
cloth.

BED

NOTE : This Bed is NOT a TOY.

Keep your child / children at bay during the assembly process.
The Daybed is HEAVY.

To prevent injury to yourself or damage to the product a minimum of two adults are required whenever moving or
lifting the product.
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Label Picture Description QTY

A Bolt(M6 x 20mm) 25
Bolt(M6 x 40mm) 24

Washer(M8) 7

> Nut(M6) 3

Bolt(M4 x 25mm) 21

Allen Key N6 1
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Read instructions, cover to cover-

Have 2 adults on hand for assembly-
Do not assemble on flooring or carpet-

Assemble on a clean non-marring surface (packing foam)-

e Save all packaging until finished-
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Overview
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Assemble the Right headboard(1)to the Right headboard(2).




B (M6*40mm x4

C M8 x4
F € w X1

Assemble the headstock( 12 )to the headboard(1 and 2).

A ‘ﬁ/me*zommx12
F Tw X1

Assemble the bed side( 3 and 4 )to the tailstock(5).




A (MG*ZOmm X4

B 6*40mm x4

F “w  x1

Assemble the Bed end supportrod(9)to the bed side(3 and 4)
and the tailstock(5).

B 6*40mm x4

F S we X1

Assemble the Horizontal slat( 8 )to the bed side(3 and 4).




A MM6*20mm X2
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F Tw X1

B 6*40mm X7
F Tw X1

Assemble the kerb(10) and the Crura medius(11).




A (MG*ZOmm X6
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Assemble the bed side( 3 and 4 )to the the headboard(1 and 2).

Battery not included
Battery specification required:CR2025 3V

Assemble the Strip light(15).
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